
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
1 
7 
2 
8 
3 
9 
4 
5 
6 

10 
11 

No. 
11 

777 
48 
53 
27 
12 
90 

151 
31 
88 
33 
70 

401 
71 

7 
131 
214 

Class 
E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  3  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

E n d u r o  G R P  2  

Name 
Gale Corley 
Vann Duke 
Markham Watson 
Steven Bukoski 
Andy Cantu 
Zoey Barker 
Vann Duke 
Peter Vail 
Alex Rezende 
Dennis Hamminga 
Darin Bohlmann 
Michael Charron 
Patrick LLewellyn 
Bryan Waggoner 
Joao Correa 
Diane Carter 
Alex Rezende 

Hometown 
Willis TX 

Baytown TX 

Houston TX 

Cypress TX 

Tomball TX 

Houston TX 

Baytown TX 

Houston TX 

Cypress TX 

Houston TX 

Houston TX 

San Antonio TX 

Pearland TX 

New Caney TX 

Cypress TX 

Houston TX 

Cypress TX 

Member_ID 
366580 
489153 
452822 
546462 
631594 
631207 
489153 
536893 
473271 
546597 
633298 
639659 
634811 
627887 
640008 
277343 
473271 

Make-Model 
1990 Mazda Miata 
1989 BMW 535i 
1996 Nissan 240SX 
2016 Mazda MX-5 
1992 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
Honda Fit 
Mazda Miata MX5 
1998 Ford M ustang GT  
1997 Mazda Miata 
1987 Honda Accord 
1999 Mercedes-Benz 
1974 AMC Gremlin 
2002 Ford Mustang 
BMW 325i 
1985 Ford Mustang 
1997 BMW M3 

Region 
Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Tex 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

LnSt 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Hous 

Laps 
118 
110 
110 
109 
107 
105 

99 
90 
88 
86 
79 
78 
19 
18 
14 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
1:50.865 
1:54.594 
1:53.193 
1:54.444 
1:53.662 
1:51.617 
2:02.552 
1:55.775 
1:59.466 
1:58.237 
2:15.528 
1:56.068 
2:13.477 
2:05.817 
2:07.276 
1:58.701 
1:53.880 

Gap 

8 Laps 
50.997 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
6 Laps 
9 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
7 Laps 
1 Lap 

59 Laps 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 

Sponsor 
X-factor racing 

Duke Medical 

1 

IHC / HAWK / TOYO 

blu 

LowSpeed HighDrag Racing 

Sheila & the Sheikhs 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/8/2020 10:55:02 AM 

Chief Steward:  Cathy Barnard 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Diane Carter 

Track: MSR Houston 2.38 mile CCW 

Sanction: 20-CRE-20032 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division 

Margin of Victory 

8 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

90.363 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.865 

Best Speed 

77.283 

Best Lap by 

11 - Gale Corley 

 

SCCA Houston Region Enduro 

Enduro 

Enduro Race 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 13:05:35 

MSR Houston 2.380 miles 

9/7/2020 13:00 


